To re-appoint Mr Pier Luca Demajo, Mr David Aquilina, Dr Laragh Cassar, Mr 
Peter Hili, Mr. George Kakouras and Mr. Eddy Vermeir as directors of the 
Company until the next general meeting; 

Special Business 

1. To consider and approve the maximum annual aggregate emoluments of two 
hundred sixty-one thousand, three hundred and sixteen Euro (€261,316) to be 
given to directors for 2021 (€220,187 in 2020).  

UNQUOTE 

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD 

Dr Melanie Miceli Demajo 
Company Secretary 

23rd June 2021